@19.75
[@502 mm]

O e e, e e ey
1 T W i T e i W, T Wi, " i e e e T L

SRS i S S o sy Sy St e S, S N,
A e T T T .
AT T T A TS T TN TN VA E L TN N
Pl iRt h oS a b a s n AR At R R RS R R
Pt R bAoA e R e e e Ty e e e e
A N b hed B Aehveiy S A b d A R AR R A G B ) B
o & A A B et A A e A A A A b A b e e vl
AR AR LA R L R R L T T e e S T e S e B B e b e e B Sa-

32-25

POLY

N/A
5.9 m?

381 mm

502mm

375mm

SHEET:

1 OF 1

REV:

N/A
64.0 ft?
15.00"
19.75"
14.76"

PART NUMBER

MATERIAL

FLOW RATE
SURFACE AREA

I.D.

0.D.
HEIGHT

aaaaaaaa

aaaaaaaa
SRR
1111111
........
PRNNNNTS SRAAAN
aaaaaaaa
EEERE R
........

“““““
EEEEERN]
BEAANNR
;;;;;;;;
EEEE RN ]
........
3999

nnnnnnnn

inumsnanses

::::::::

daddddd

15.00
[381 mm]

14.76
[375 mm]

ID

MODEL NUMBER: 32-25

APPROVED BY: TAS
DATE: 9/27/2019

DRAWN BY: NAD
DATE: 9/26/2019

DESCRIPTION: 32-25, POLY

PROJECT:

TOLERANCES

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

-REF: APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS, NO TOLERANCES APPLY

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
-FINISH: BREAK EDGES TO .005-.020 RADIUS/CHAMFER

UPON PRODUCTION.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

-DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL

AND THE PROPERTY OF SOLBERG MANUFACTURING INC.
AND IT IS FURNISHED TO YOU WITH THE EXPRESS

UNDERSTANDING THAT IT WILL NOT BE REPRODUCED,
COPIED IN ANY MANNER, LOANED OR OTHERWISE
TRANSFERRED TO OTHERS ENTIRELY OR IN PART, NOR
USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN FOR WHICH IT
WAS FURNISHED. IT WILL BE RETURNED UPON REQUEST
TO SOLBERG MANUFACTURING INC. THE ABOVE
RESTRICTION IS IN ADDITION TO, AND DOES NOT IN ANY
WAY ALTER, ANY OTHER RESTRICTIONS WHICH MAY
APPLY TO THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN.

Filtration e Separation e Silencing
630.773.1363 ¢ www.solbergmfg.com

ySOLBERG"

®




