





ELEMENT SPECS					
PART NUMBER	32-25				
MATERIAL	POLY				
FLOW RATE	N/A	N	/A		
SURFACE AREA	64.0 ft <sup>2</sup>	5.9 m²			
I.D.	15.00"	381mm			
O.D.	19.75"	502mm			
HEIGHT	14.76"	375mm			
			SHEET:		

1 OF 1



THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS CONFIDENTIAL AND THE PROPERTY OF SOLBERG MANUFACTURING INC. AND IT IS FURNISHED TO YOU WITH THE EXPRESS UNDERSTANDING THAT IT WILL NOT BE REPRODUCED, COPIED IN ANY MANNER, LOANED OR OTHERWISE TRANSFERRED TO OTHERS ENTIRELY OR IN PART, NOR USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN FOR WHICH IT WAS FURNISHED. IT WILL BE RETURNED UPON REQUEST TO SOLBERG MANUFACTURING INC. THE ABOVE RESTRICTION IS IN ADDITION TO, AND DOES NOT IN ANY WAY ALTER, ANY OTHER RESTRICTIONS WHICH MAY APPLY TO THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN.

## **TOLERANCES**

DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE **UPON PRODUCTION.** 

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
-DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
-REF: APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS, NO TOLERANCES APPLY
-FINISH: BREAK EDGES TO .005-.020 RADIUS/CHAMFER

MODEL NUMBER:	32-25	

**DESCRIPTION:** 32-25, POLY

PROJECT:	DRAWN BY: NAD	APPROVED BY: TAS	REV:
	<b>DATE</b> : 9/26/2019	<b>DATE</b> : 9/27/2019	